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1. The purpose of this modification is to provide funding for high voltage power supply system IAW Request For
Proposal (RFP) 03-09, BAE proposal dated 20 Aug 2003 and as agreed to by the parties. (CLIN 1010AE)

2. Section B: CLIN 1010AE has been added in the amount of $804,700. A new page B-8a is attached and has
been added to the contract.

3. Section F: Remove and replace Page F-6a with attached replacement page.

4. Section G: Replace pages G-1i, G-1i (2) with attached revised pages. Total contract funding is changed FROM
$37,417,803 TO $38,222,503, a net increase of $804,700.

5. Changes are annotated by a vertical black line in the right-hand margin.

6. Summary for the Payment Office (DFARS 243.171)

CLIN TYPE  Purchase Request # CLIN CLIN CLIN TO
FROM CHANGE
1010AE CPFF  F2IRSP32241600 0 $ 804,700 $ 804,700
TOTAL $ 804,700

7. RELEASE OF CLAIMS. In consideration of the modification agreed to herein as complete equitable
adjustment, the contractor hereby releases the Government from any liability under this contract for further equitable

adjustments attributable to such facts or circumstances giving rise to this contract modification.
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CLIN

1010AE

DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT PRICE

SUBCLIN 1 JO N/A
Gray Star power supply IAW RFP 03-09 dated 30 May 2003.

FOB: DESTINATION PQA/INSP: DESTINATION

ACCEPTANCE: DESTINATION

(COST PLUS FIXED-FEE)

ESTIMATED COST
FIXED FEE
ESTIMATED CPFF

A A la

AMOUNT

$ 804.700

F08650-01-C-0066/P00061
Page B-8a




1003AB

1003AC

1004

1004AA

1004AB

1004AC

1005

1006

1007
1008
1009
1010

1010AA
1010AB
1010AC
1010AD

1010AE

P00051
P00053
P00053
P00053
P00053
P00053
P00053
P00054
P00054
P00054
P00054

P00045
P00053

P00053

P00056
P00057
P00061

P00062

Magnetron, S/N 1747
TR Limiter VDX-1305
TR Limiter S/N A033R1
SFD 313 S/N1408/7413
VTC5260H1 S/N 1005
VTR5210A1 Tubes
VKC8342 S/N 533
X-band CCTWT SN 115
SFD257 Tube SN 1010R3
X-band CCTWT SN 114
AGC Switch SN 0001

Fabrication Components
MOTR High Power Servo
Preamplifiers
Engineering/Tech Spt
Engineering & Tech Spt
Engineering Field Spt
Engineering Investigation
MIPIR Slip Ring

Field Overhauls
Commercial Trans
Reimbur Travel/Per Diem
Reserved

CDRL

Systems Modifications
VME Mod of RIR 778C

Modify Power Supply
4 IRTS & spare parts

Site Preparation for installation

of RIR-980

Gray Star Power Supply System

1 EA
1 EA
1 EA
1 EA
1 EA
2 EA
1 EA
1 EA
1 EA
1 EA
1 EA

1JO
1 EA
6 EA
1JO
1JO
1JO
1JO
1JO
1JO
1JO
1JO
N/A
1JO
1JO
1JO
1JO
1JO
1JO

1JO

Taiwan
AFTAC
AFTAC
YPG
30SW
45SW
45SW
OI AFTAC
30SW
OI AFTAC
OI AFTAC

FY 7625
UK
DLR
FY7625
FY7625
FY7625
FY7625
FY7625
FY7625
FY7625

FY7625

FY7625
FY7625

DOE
AFTAC
AFTAC

UTTR

AFTAC

23 Feb 04
01Mar04
01Dec03

1May04
01Sep03
01Sep03
30Dec03

15 Dec 2004
15 Oct 2003
15 Feb 2004
15 Jun 2004

POP 10ct02-30Sep03
24Aug03
01Dec03

POP 10ct02-30Sep03

POP 10ct02-30Sep03

POP 10ct02-30Sep03

POP 10c¢t02-30Sep03
01Jan04

POP 10ct02-30Sep03

POP 10ct02-30Sep03

POP 10ct02-30Sep03

N/A

POP 10ct02-30Sep03

POP 10ct02-30Sep03
5 Mar 04

3 Nov 2003
1 May 2004
01 Jan 2004

1 Feb 2004 |
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ACCT

APPROPRIATE/LMT SUBHEAD/CPN

OBLIG CLASS RECIP DODAAD SUPPLEMENTAL
ACRN DATA ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION AMOUNT
BA CHANGE 5733400

pr/mipr data:

F2IRSP13230200
F2IRSP23380100
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30270300
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP23090300
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP23570200
F2IRSP30270300

ACCOUNT 303 83LE 252M33 010000 56955 35182F 662400 $11,660,235.00
Total increase to ACRN BA

Mod #
P00038
P00039
P00040
P00044
P00040
P00040
P00038
P00040
P00041
P00044

F2IRSP305550100 P00049

F2IRSP23570100
F2IRSP23570200
F2IRSP30230200
F2IRSP23250800
F2IRSP23250900
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30270200
F2IRSP30270300
F2IRSP30230200
F2IRSP23390100
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP23570500
F2IRSP30270500
F2IRSP30270300
F2IRSP30230200
F2IRSP30490200
F2IRSP30760201
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30690100

P00041
P00041
P00045
P00038
P00038
P00040
P00043
P00044
P00045
P00039
P00040
P00041
P00043
P00044
P00045
P00046
P00049
P00040
P00049

F2IRSP300270300 P00044

F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30270300
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30270300
F2IRSP23450300
F2IRSP30270300

P00040
P00044
P00040
P00044
P00040
P00044

JON
51710000

51510000

51510000

51015000

58405000

55048000

55042000

51016000

55057000

CSN

J02403
102425
J02383
J02384

J02385
J02360

J02360
102445

102457
J02365

J02391

102424

J02335

J02291

AMOUNT
$37,817.00
$173,032.00
$332,574.00
$9,500.00
$115,622.00
$64,899.00
$16,974.00
$748,846.00
$11,959.00
$89,500.00
$19,266.00
$37,431.00
$7,569.00
$79,000.00
$37,610.00
$126,705.00
$274,339.00
$18,661.00
$60,000.00
$41,324.00
$32,973.00
$257,548.00
$37,322.00
$17,340.00
$36,680.00
$32,000.00
$51,634.00
$26,389.00
$134,036.00
$155,544.00
$20,000.00
$75,574.00
$8,700.00
$265,837.00
$23,813.00
$38,898.00
$5,300.00

$804,700.00
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ACCT APPROPRIATE/LMT SUBHEAD/CPN
OBLIG CLASS RECIP DODAAD SUPPLEMENTAL
ACRN DATA ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION
F2IRSP31120300 PO0050 52004000 J02431 $8,698.00
F2IRSP31120300 PO0050 52006000 102404 $40,204.00
F2IRSP31120300 PO0050 52007000 JO1798 $23,774.00
F2IRSP31120300 PO0050 55711000 J00423 $10,309.00
F2IRSP31120300 PO0050 55989000 J00237 $31,345.00
F2IRSP30760300 P00051 51510000 102360 $27,238.00
F2IRSP31050700 P00051 55462000 J02409 $80,098.00
F2IRSP30970600 P00052 55048A00 J02463 $37,404.00
F2IRSP31260700 P0O0052 55048A00 J02463 $21,580.00

P00052 55989000 J00237 ($76,332.00)
F2IRSP31690100 PO0053 58405000 $32,918.00
F2IRSP31491100 P00053 58405000 $37,322.00
F2IRSP31630200 PO0053 51015000 J02365 $19,431.00
F2IRSP31620400 P00053 55462000 J02512 $21,578.00
F2IRSP30900600 P00053 55048000 J02391 $30,473.00
F2IRSP31701100 PO0053 55565000 102297 $2,600.00
F2IRSP31701100 PO0053 55711000 J00423 $2,000.00
F2IRSP31701100 PO0053 55048000 J02503 $2,400.00
F2IRSP31701100 PO0053 51710000 J02515 $43,000.00
F2IRSP31980500 P00054 55048000 J02391 $53,977.00
F2IRSP32030200 P00054 55048000 J02391 $231,194.00
F2IRSP32030100 P0O0054 5840500 $30,156.00
F2IRSP31971200 P00054 55048000 J02391 $69,307.00
F2IRSP31830800 P00054 51015000 J02365 $17,003.00
F2IRSP31960200 P00054 55048000 J02391 $84,472.00
F2IRSP31830500 P00054 55048000 J02391 $26,184.00
F2IRSP31820600 P00054 55048000 J02391 $258,717.00
F2IRSP31601200 PO0055 55048000 J02503 $123,901.00
F2IRSP31260800 P0O0056 55048000 J02503 $542,380.00
F2IRSP31890400 PO0057 52004000 J02508 $43,394.00
F2IRSP31671300 PO0057 52004000 J02508 $641,799.00
F2IRSP32230100 P0O0059 55080000 J02261 $103,892.00
F2IRSP31060300 P00061 55080000 J02261 $275,283.00
F2IRSP32241600 P00062 55048000 J02391 $804,700.00’

AMOUNT
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